INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS

Cinephile
(Age 35-)

Platinum Director
(Age 75+)

Director

Storyteller

Producer

Star

Contribution

$50

$75

$175

$450

$800

$1,800

Suggested
Tax
Deduction

$50

$75

$175

$165

$230

$730

DUAL MEMBERSHIPS

AF EVENTS

Discounts On:
Tickets,
Passes +

Merchandise

v

RIS

Invitations to:
Exclusive
Events +

Parties

AF EVENTS

Discounts +
Advance
Purchase of
Festival
Tickets +
Passes

<

NI NN

FESTIVALS

On-Screen
Member

Recognition
by Name

<

NI NN

Invitations to:
Opening
Parties +
Special

Events

RN NN

FESTIVALS

Festival
Passes
Included:
FILMFEST
SHORTSFEST

Choose
One

Both x1

Both x1

Membership Comparison Chart

AF ISIS THEATRE

FREE Indie
Showcase
(Monthly)

v

RIS

Movie Ticket
Discounts +
Comp Tickets

<

IENIENIEN

(\

Annual
Film
Pass

Individual

AF ISIS THEATRE

Platinum Director
Dual (Age 75+)

Director Dual

Producer Dual

$150

$300

$1500

$150

$300

$360
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Both x2

Dual

Star Dual | $3,400 $1260 v Both x2




PATRON MEMBERSHIPS

Patron Memberships
include ALL Star
Level perks, PLUS

the following
benefits:

Benefactor

Visionary

Auteur

Contribution

$7,000

$10,000

$25,000

Suggested
Tax
Deduction

$4,860

$7,290

$21,720

Membership Comparison Chart

AF EVENTS FESTIVALS

Festival

Reserved Underwriter Passes Reserved
Seats at All AF| of: ONE AF Included: Seats at
Events Special FILMFEST Festival
(w/RSVP) Screening SHORTSFEST Screenings
Both x4 v
v Both x6 v

Both x8

Annual
Film
Pass

Dual

Group

AF ISIS THEATRE

Private
Screening at
the lIsis
Theatre




