

Membership Comparison Chart

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS			AF EVENTS			FESTI	IVALS		AF	AF ISIS THEATRE		
Cinephile	Contribution	Suggested Tax Deduction	Discounts On: Tickets, Passes + Merchandise	Invitations to: Exclusive Events + Parties	Discounts + Advance Purchase of Festival Tickets + Passes	On-Screen Member Recognition by Name	Invitations to: Opening Parties + Special Events	Festival Passes Included: FILMFEST SHORTSFEST	FREE Indie Showcase (Monthly)	Movie Ticket Discounts + Comp Tickets	Annual Film Pass	
(Age 35-)	\$50	\$50	✓		✓	~	~		✓	✓		
Platinum Director (Age 75+)	\$75	\$75	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		
Director	\$175	\$175	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		
Storyteller	\$450	\$165	✓		✓	✓	4	Choose One	✓	✓		
Producer	\$800	\$230	✓		✓	✓	✓	Both x1	✓	✓		
Star	\$1,800	\$730	✓	✓	✓	4	✓	Both x1	✓	4	Individual	
DUAL MEMBERSHIPS			AF EVENTS		FESTIVALS				AF ISIS THEATRE			
Platinum Director Dual (Age 75+)	\$150	\$150	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		
Director Dual	\$300	\$300	✓		✓	✓	4		✓	✓		
Producer Dual	\$1500	\$360	✓		✓	✓	✓	Both x2	✓	✓		
Star Dual	\$3,400	\$1260	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Both x2	✓	✓	Dual	



Membership Comparison Chart

Patron Memberships include ALL Star Level perks, PLUS the following benefits:

PATRON MEMBERSHIPS			AF EV	ENTS	FESTIVALS		AF ISIS THEATRE	
Benefactor	Contribution	Suggested Tax Deduction \$4,860	Reserved Seats at All AF Events (w/RSVP)	Underwriter of: ONE AF Special Screening	Festival Passes Included: FILMFEST SHORTSFEST	Reserved Seats at Festival Screenings	Annual Film Pass Dual	Private Screening at the Isis Theatre
Visionary	\$10,000	\$7,290	✓		Both x6	✓	Group	
Auteur	\$25,000	\$21,720	✓	✓	Both x8	✓	Group	✓